SUNDAY

7.29

DREAMING CREEK
MAIN STAGE

STREAMLINE STAGE
at HILL HOLLER

PINK FLOYD
GARDEN STAGE

FERRUM COLLEGE
WORKSHOP PORCH

VAIS FOR LOVERS
VIP PUB STAGE

DESCHUTES
BREWERY
LIBATIONS TENT

THROWDOWN
STAGE

FOREVER YOUNG STAGE
(CHILDREN'S UNIVERSE)

ENO OUTDOOR ADVENTURE HQ "THE O-ZONE"

SUNDAY
7.29

Sun.

8:00 AM

115

30

:45

9:00 AM

115

Yoga with
Courtney Barr
8:00-9:30am
Throwdown

Sun.  8:00 AM

15

Gong Journey
Sound Medi

30

:45

8:30-9:30am
0-Zone

Sun.  9:00 AM

15

30

:45

10:00 AM

115

The Virginia Gentlemen
10:00-10:30am Main

30

:45

11:00 AM

115

Graham Stone Music
(OTR)
10:30-11:30am
Hill Holler

The Wildmans
10:30-11:30am
viP

Virginia Ground (OTR)
10:30-11:15am
Libations

Yoga with
Jeff Tiebout
9:30-11:00am

Family Music

Making Class

9:30-10:30am

Magical Musical

CU Field

Back Country Ski
& Sport 5k Trail
Running Race
9:30-10:30am
0O-Zone

30

:45

p

10:15-11:00am
CU Stage

Mama Said String Band
11:30am-12:30pm
Main

The Freeway Revival

11:30am-12:30pm
Garden

The Company Stores
(OTR)
11:30am-12:30pm
WsP

HOOT & HOLLER
11:30am-12:30pm
T

Gravity Check
Juggling Show

11:15am-Ni

CU Stage

Bird Feeders
(Craft)
11:00am-Noon
CU Art Tent

1:00 PM

115

Metaphonia (OTR)
12:30-1:30pm
Hill Holler

Fireside Collective
12:30-1:30pm
viP

Graham Stone Music
12:30-1:15pm
(OTR) Libations

2:00 PM

115

The LII' Smokies
1:30-2:30pm
Main

The Hills & the Rivers

1:30-2:30pm
Garden

Virginia Ground (OTR)
1:30-2:30pm
WwspP

Erin Lunsford & Friends
(acoustic)
1:00-2:00pm
Throwdown

Music Lab at
Jefferson Center
12:30-1:30pm
CU Stage

Gravity Check
Juggling Workshop
12:30-1:30pm
CU Field

Fabric Chandelier
(craft)
Noon-1:00pm
CU Art Tent

Moonstomper
Time Trials &
Race
11:00am
(~2 Hours)
0-Zone

Little River
Float Trip
10:00am-
12:30/1:00pm
0-Zone

Hike to Grassy
Knoll

Bike Skills Clinic
w/ RIMBA
10:00-11:00am
0-Zone

Sun. 10:00 AM

15

30

11:00 AM

10:30am-12:30pm
O-Zone

Bites, Stings, and |-

Nasty Things
11:30am-12:30pm
0-Zone

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

Stilt-Walking

Workshop

1:30-2:30pm

CU Field

30

:45

3:00 PM

Keller Williams'
Petty Grass feat.
The HillBenders
2:30-3:45pm
Hill Holler

The Infamous

3:45-5:00pm
Main

The Harwell Grice Band

3:30-4:30pm
Garden

Ferrum Presents:
Screen Printing
(BYO Swag!)
2:45-3:45pm
WspP

Jesse Daniel Edwards

2:30-3:30pm
vip

Common Center (OTR)
2:30-3:30pm
Libations

Frenchie & the Holy
Gems (OTR)
2:30-3:30pm
Throwdown

Music Lab at
Jefferson Center
2:30-3:30pm
CU Stage

CU Field

The Peace Project
Noon-3:00pm
CU Peace tent

Native Edible &
Medicinal Plant ID
Hike
1:30-2:30pm
0O-Zone

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

The Virginia

3:30-3:45pm VIP

Stray Local (OTR)
4:00-5:00pm
wsP

Open Mic w Maya
3:45-4:30pm
CU Stage

Giant Bubbles w.
Enchanted Tree
3:30-4:30pm
CU Field

Steel Wheels
5:00-6:00pm
Hill Holler

6:00 PM

115

30

:45

7:00 PM

115

0ld Crow Medicine Show
6:00-7:30pm
Main

Andrew Scotchie & the
River Rats (OTR)
5:30-6:30pm
Garden

The Freeway Revival
(oTR)
5:00-6:00pm
viP

GOTE
5:00-5:45pm
Libations

Morgan Wade & the
Stepbrothers
4:30-5:30pm
Throwdown

Theater 101 w.
June Bug Center
3:45-4:45pm
CU Workshop Tent

4:00 PM

Music Lab at
Jefferson Center
5:00-6:00pm
CU stage

5:00 PM

Che Apalache
6:00-7:00pm
wsP

6:00 PM

Black Mountain Revival
6:30-7:30pm Throwdown

7:00 PM

30

:45

8:00 PM

115

South Hill Banks
7:30-8:30pm
WwspP

30

:45

9:00 PM

The Jam
7:45-9:15pm
Libations

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

115

30

:45

10:00 PM

115

Metaphonia (OTR)
9:30-10:30pm
Garden

30

:45

11:00 PM

115

Sol Searchers
10:00-11:30pm
Libations (Staff Party)

10:00 PM

11:00 PM

30

:45

12:00 AM

115

30

:45

Kaleta & Super
Yamba Band
11:30pm-1:00am
Garden

Dead

12:00 AM

1:00 AM

Midnight-??am
Libations (Staff Party)

S-M 1:00 AM




