SUNDAY 7.29	DREAMING CREEK MAIN STAGE	STREAMLINE STAGE at HILL HOLLER	PINK FLOYD GARDEN STAGE	FERRUM COLLEGE WORKSHOP PORCH						ENO O	SUNDAY 7.29				
Sun. 8:00 AM															Sun. 8:00 AM
:15							Yoga with								:15
:30							Courtney Barr 8:00-9:30am					Gong Journey			:30
:45 Sun. 9:00 AN							Throwdown					Sound Meditation 8:30-9:30am			:45 Sun. 9:00 AM
Sun. 9:00 AN												O-Zone			Sun. 9:00 AM :15
:10	~										Back Country Ski				:30
:30							Vlab		Family Music Making Class		& Sport 5k Trail				:45
	The Virginia Gentlemen						Yoga with Jeff Tiebout		9:30-10:30am		Running Race			Bike Skills Clinic	Sun. 10:00 AM
:15							9:30-11:00am	Magical Musical	CU Field		9:30-10:30am O-Zone			w/ RIMBA	:15
:30		Graham Stone Music				Virginia Ground (OTR)	Throwdown	Performance 10:15-11:00am			O Zone			10:00-11:00am	:30
:45		(OTR)			The Wildmans 10:30-11:30am	10:30-11:15am		CU Stage				Little River		O-Zone	:45
Sun. 11:00 AM	И	10:30-11:30am			VIP	Libations				Bird Feeders		Float Trip	Hike to Grassy		Sun. 11:00 AM
:15	5	Hill Holler						Gravity Check		(Craft)	Moonstomper	10:00am-	Knoll (moderate)		:15
:30	0		The Freeway Revival	The Company Stores			HOOT & HOLLER	Juggling Show 11:15am-Noon		11:00am-Noon	Time Trials &	12:30/1:00pm	10:30am-12:30pm		:30
:45			(OTR)	(OTR)			11:30am-12:30pm	CU Stage		CU Art Tent	Race	O-Zone	O-Zone	Nasty Things	:45
Sun. 12:00 PM	Main Main		11:30am-12:30pm	11:30am-12:30pm			Throwdown			Fabric Chandelier	11:00am			11:30am-12:30pm	Sun. 12:00 PM
:15			Garden	WSP						(Craft)	(~2 Hours) O-Zone			O-Zone	:15
:30		Metaphonia (OTR)			Fireside Collective	Graham Stone Music		Music Lab at	Gravity Check	Noon-1:00pm	O Zone				:30
:45		12:30-1:30pm			12:30-1:30pm	12:30-1:15pm		Jefferson Center	Juggling Workshop	CU Art Tent					:45
Sun. 1:00 PM		Hill Holler			VIP	(OTR) Libations	Erin Lunsford & Friends	12:30-1:30pm CU Stage	12:30-1:30pm CU Field						Sun. 1:00 PM
:15							(acoustic)	CO Stage	CO Field						:15
:30			The Hills & the Rivers	Virginia Ground (OTR)			1:00-2:00pm Throwdown		Stilt-Walking		Native Edible & Medicinal Plant ID				:30
:45	1·30-2·30nm		(OTR)	1:30-2:30pm			Inrowdown		Workshop	The Peace Project	Hike				:45
Sun. 2:00 PM			1:30-2:30pm Garden	WSP					1:30-2:30pm CU Field	Noon-3:00pm CU Peace tent	1:30-2:30pm				Sun. 2:00 PM
:15			Garden						Correia	CO Peace tent	O-Zone				:15
:30		Keller Williams'		Ferrum Presents:	Jesse Daniel Edwards	Common Center (OTR)	Frenchie & the Holy	Music Lab at	Hooping Dance for						:30
:45		Petty Grass feat.		Screen Printing	(OTR) 2:30-3:30pm	2:30-3:30pm	Gems (OTR) 2:30-3:30pm	Jefferson Center 2:30-3:30pm	Beginners 2:30-3:30pm						:45
Sun. 3:00 PM		The HillBenders 2:30-3:45pm		(BYO Swag!)	2:30-3:30pm VIP	Libations	Throwdown	CU Stage	CU Field						Sun. 3:00 PM
:15		Hill Holler		2:45-3:45pm											:15
:30			The Harwell Grice Band	WSP	The Virginia Gentlemen 3:30-3:45pm VIP				Giant Bubbles w.						:30
Sun. 4:00 PM			(OTR) 3:30-4:30pm		3.30-3.43piii Vir			Open Mic w Maya 3:45-4:30pm	Enchanted Tree 3:30-4:30pm	Theater 101 w.					:45 Sun. 4:00 PM
Sun. 4:00 PN	Stringdusters		Garden	Stray Local (OTR)				CU Stage	CU Field	June Bug Center 3:45-4:45pm					:15
:13	3:45-5:00pm			4:00-5:00pm				eo stage		CU Workshop Tent					:30
:30				WSP			Morgan Wade & the Stepbrothers								:45
Sun. 5:00 PM						COTT	4:30-5:30pm								Sun. 5:00 PM
3un. 5.00 FW		Steel Wheels			The Freeway Revival (OTR)	GOTE 5:00-5:45pm	Throwdown	Music Lab at Jefferson Center							:15
:30		5:00-6:00pm	Andrew Scotchie & the		5:00-6:00pm	Libations		5:00-6:00pm							:30
:45		Hill Holler	River Rats (OTR)		VIP			CU Stage							:45
Sun. 6:00 PM			5:30-6:30pm												Sun. 6:00 PM
:15			Garden	Che Apalache											:15
:30	Old Crow Medicine Show	,		6:00-7:00pm											:30
:45	6:00-7:30pm			WSP			Black Mountain Revival								:45
Sun. 7:00 PM							6:30-7:30pm Throwdown								Sun. 7:00 PM
:15															:15
:30															:30
:45			Kid Brother (OTR)	South Hill Banks											:45
Sun. 8:00 PM	и		7:30-8:30pm Garden	7:30-8:30pm WSP											Sun. 8:00 PM
:15			Galucii	***		The Jam 7:45-9:15pm									:15
:30	0					7:45-9:15pm Libations									:30
:45															:45
Sun. 9:00 PM															Sun. 9:00 PM
:18															:15
:30			Metaphonia (OTR)												:30
:45			9:30-10:30pm												:45
Sun. 10:00 PM			Garden												Sun. 10:00 PM
:15						Sol Searchers									:15
:30						10:00-11:30pm									:30
:45						Libations (Staff Party)									:45
Sun. 11:00 PM															Sun. 11:00 PM
:15															:15
:30															:30
:45			Kaleta & Super												:45
S-M 12:00 AM			Yamba Band 11:30pm-1:00am												S-M 12:00 AM
:15			11:30pm-1:00am Garden		1	Dead Reckoning									:15
:30			Guiden			Midnight-??am Libations (Staff Party)									:30
:45						Substions (Stati Party)									:45
S-M 1:00 AM	И				l										S-M 1:00 AM